
 
 

 

TERM DATES : ACADEMIC YEAR 2022 – 2023 
 

SMT Return : 3rd August 
 

Orientation of New Staff : 7th & 8th August 
 

Preparation Week : 9th to 15th  August 
 

TERM 1 - 2022 
 

Tuesday 16th August  Term Starts 
Thursday 17th November        End of Term 1 
 

No. of teaching days : 68 
 

TERM 2 - 2022 
 

Monday 2nd January  Term Starts 
Tuesday      14th February   National Sports Day 
Thursday  9th March   End of Term 2 
 

No. of teaching days : 48 
 

TERM 3 - 2023 
 

Sunday 19th March  Term Starts 
Wednesday   22nd March    Ramadan Starts 
Sunday  9th April  Western Holiday 
Sunday  23rd April to Thursday 27th April Eid Al Fitr 
Thursday 22nd June  End of Term 3 
 

No. of teaching days : 64  
 

Total number of teaching days : 180 

 
Dates are subject to change according to declared official holidays in Qatar. 

 

 

 Newton Group  
Newton British Academy – Al Dafna Campus 
Newton British Academy – Barwa City Campus 
Newton British School – Al Waab 
Newton British School - Muraikh 
Newton International Academy – Barwa City Campus 
Newton International Academy – Smash Camus 
Newton International School – D-Ring Campus 
Newton International School – Lagoon Campus 
Newton International School West Bay Campus 
The Military Secondary School 

 


